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The Menu of Juice Press from Ardmore contains about 65 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $9.6.
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10 Most Popular

FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH

Snacks
TRAIL MIX
Side Dishes
PISTACHIOS

Drinks

SMOOTHIES

Dessert

BLUEBERRY PIE

Smoothie Bowls
GREEN BOWL
Cocktails

MANGO MADNESS

Gebacksene fiollen

BEAUTY

Cold Pressed Juice

IMMUNITY

Energy

MANGO PASSION SMOOTHIE

Beverages

ICED COLD BREW

$10.9

$5.7

$5.7

$12.2

$6.2

$6.2

$7.3

$10.9

$5.2

Maicha Goodness (Drink)
MATCHA LATTE (ICED)

Power Juices

GLO

Popular Ttems

BLENDED COFFEE

Picked For You

MOTHER EARTH (16 OZ)

Cold Press Juice

GREEN LIGHT

Shares & Sides

KALE CHIPS

Booats

ALOE WATER

Peanuts

RAW ALMONDS

Juicing

CELERY JUICE (16 02)

Bulk - Packaged Bulk -

fAlmonds

TAMARI ALMONDS

$6.8

$10.4

$8.6

$11.4

$10.9

$5.8

$5.2

$5.7

$10.7

$5.7
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dcai Sweet Bowls

ACAI BLUEBERRY BOWL

The Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA

Neutraceuticals
PROVIOTIC EXTRA STRENGTH
TABLETS

Organic Food
GLUTEN FREE HOT OATMEAL
BOWL

Duff's Shooters

BLUE MAGIC

Juices, Shots & Water

JP WATER BOTTLE

Small Pizzas O 24cm

SPORT

Soft Drinkis
JUICE
ORANGE JUICE

Green Smoothies

GREEN MINT PROTEIN
NURSE GINGER GREENE

Protein Shakses

CHOCOLATE PROTEIN

$12.2

$10.7

$46.8

$7.0

$11.7

$4.2

$5.2

$7.3

$10.9
$10.7

$10.9

VANILLA PROTEIN $10.9

Shakes

SHAKE
HEAVENLY CHOCOLATE ALMOND $10.9

Fruit Smoothies
ADVANCED BERRY BLEND $10.9
4EVER YOUNG $10.9
COCONUT LENTIL SOUP BOWL (16

$8.3
02)
PEA BROCCOLI SOUP BOWL (16

$8.3
02)

[ ]
fcai Bowls
BLUE MAGIC PROTEIN BOWL $12.2
ALMOND BUTTER ACAI BOWL $12.2
PITAYA PROTEIN BOWL $12.2
[ ]

Organic Snackis
CLEAN GREEN PROTEIN BAR $3.6

ALMOND CACAO PROTEIN BAR $3.6
JP CRUNCHY GRANOLA $8.9

Organic Hlomemade Soups
BLACK BEAN SOUP BOWL (16 OZ) $8.3

HOMEMADE VEGGIE BROTH
(3202)

TOMATO SOUP BOWL (16 0OZ) $8.3

Ingredients Used

BANANA

$13.0
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CHOCOLATE GINGER FIREBALL (8.5 0Z) $9.1
MINT

Organic Protein Smoothies
POMEGRANATE RECHARGE $10.9
CLEAN GREEN PROTEIN $10.9
CACAO BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE $10.9
@ING GENIUS BLUEBERRY $11.2
Juices, Shots &EAmp; Water
GREENS AND EARTH (16 FL OZ) $10.7
DIRTY DETOX $8.3
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR SHOT (2.5 $5.2
FL 02)

DOCTOR GREEN JUICE (16 FL OzZ) $10.7
LOVE ME (16 0Z) $10.7
LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT (16 FL OZ) $10.7
ENERGIZING GREENS $10.9

REHAB SHOT $5.2
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-18:00
Tuesday 09:00-18:00
Wednesday 09:00-18:00
Thursday 09:00-18:00
Friday 09:00-18:00
Saturday 09:00-18:00
Sunday 09:00-18:00
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