





https://menulist.menu 10 Coulter Ave, 19003, Ardmore, US, United States +16466185110 - https://www.juicepress.com/





10 Most Popular		Matcha Goodness (Dri	nk)
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH	\$10.9	MATCHA LATTE (ICED)	\$6.8
Snacks		Power Juices	
TRAIL MIX	\$5.7	GLO	\$10.4
Side Dishes		Popular Items	
PISTACHIOS	\$5.7	BLENDED COFFEE	\$8.6
<b>Drinks</b>		Picked For You	
SMOOTHIES		MOTHER EARTH (16 OZ)	\$11.4
Dessert		Cold Press Juice	
BLUEBERRY PIE		GREEN LIGHT	\$10.9
Smoothie Bowls		Shares & Sides	
GREEN BOWL	\$12.2	KALE CHIPS	\$5.8
Cocktails		Boosts	
MANGO MADNESS	\$6.2	ALOE WATER	\$5.2
Gebackene Rollen		Peanuts	
BEAUTY	\$6.2	RAW ALMONDS	\$5.7
Cold Pressed Juice		Juicing	
IMMUNITY	\$7.3	CELERY JUICE (16 OZ)	\$10.7
Energy		Bulk - Packaged Bulk	-
MANGO PASSION SMOOTHIE	\$10.9	Almonds	
Beverages		TAMARI ALMONDS	\$5.7
IOED COLD DDE''	<b>AF 0</b>		

\$5.2

**ICED COLD BREW** 



Acai Sweet Bowls		VANILLA PROTEIN	\$10.9
ACAI BLUEBERRY BOWL	\$12.2	01 1	
		Shakes	
The Smoothies		SHAKE	
STRAWBERRY BANANA	\$10.7	HEAVENLY CHOCOLATE ALMOND	\$10.9
Neutraceuticals		Fruit Smoothies	
PROVIOTIC EXTRA STRENGTH	0.40	ADVANCED BERRY BLEND	\$10.9
TABLETS	\$46.8	4EVER YOUNG	\$10.9
Organic Food		Homemade Soups	
GLUTEN FREE HOT OATMEAL BOWL	\$7.0	COCONUT LENTIL SOUP BOWL (16 OZ)	\$8.3
Duff's Shooters		PEA BROCCOLI SOUP BOWL (16 OZ)	\$8.3
BLUE MAGIC	\$11.7	Acai Bowls	
Juices, Shots & Water		BLUE MAGIC PROTEIN BOWL	\$12.2
JP WATER BOTTLE	<b>64.</b> 2	ALMOND BUTTER ACAI BOWL	\$12.2
JP WATER BUTTLE	\$4.2	PITAYA PROTEIN BOWL	\$12.2
Small Pizzas 🕏 24cm			<b>4</b>
SPORT \$5.2		Organic Snacks	
SPORT	φ5.2	CLEAN GREEN PROTEIN BAR	\$3.6
Soft Drinks		ALMOND CACAO PROTEIN BAR	\$3.6
JUICE		JP CRUNCHY GRANOLA	\$8.9
ORANGE JUICE	\$7.3		
	, -	Organic Homemade Sou	<b>D</b> 3
Green Smoothies		BLACK BEAN SOUP BOWL (16 OZ)	\$8.3
GREEN MINT PROTEIN	\$10.9	HOMEMADE VEGGIE BROTH (32OZ)	\$13.0
NURSE GINGER GREENE	\$10.7	TOMATO SOUP BOWL (16 OZ)	\$8.3
Protein Shakes		Ingredients Used	
CHOCOLATE PROTEIN	\$10.9	BANANA	

**BANANA** 



CHOCOLATE GINGER FIREBALL (8.5 OZ) \$9.1

**MINT** 

#### Organic Protein Smoothies

POMEGRANATE RECHARGE	\$10.9
CLEAN GREEN PROTEIN	\$10.9
CACAO BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE	\$10.9
@ING GENIUS BLUEBERRY	\$11.2

#### Juices, Shots & Amp; Water

•	
GREENS AND EARTH (16 FL OZ)	\$10.7
DIRTY DETOX	\$8.3
APPLE CIDER VINEGAR SHOT (2.5 FL OZ)	\$5.2
DOCTOR GREEN JUICE (16 FL OZ)	\$10.7
LOVE ME (16 OZ)	\$10.7
LOVE AT FIRST SIGHT (16 FL OZ)	\$10.7
ENERGIZING GREENS	\$10.9
REHAB SHOT	\$5.2



### Juice Press

10 Coulter Ave, 19003, Ardmore, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 09:00-18:00 Tuesday 09:00-18:00 Wednesday 09:00-18:00 Thursday 09:00-18:00 Friday 09:00-18:00 Saturday 09:00-18:00 Sunday 09:00-18:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu